V's Grill And Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
311 1st St, Darwin, USA, United States
+13206933333 - http://darwin.vsgrill.com/

A complete menu of V's Grill And Pub from Darwin featuring all 21 meals and drinks can be found here on the
menu.
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V's Grill And Pub Menu

Sandwiches

V'S BURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Limonade
PINK LEMONADE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Deluxe

MAKE IT A BASKET

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Kids' Meals

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

$9.3

$8.5

$2.3

$10.8
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Big Mouth Burgers®

SUNRISE BURGER $10.5

Wraps And Burgers

MIGHTY BURGER

Sandwiches And Such

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $10.5

Chicken Dinners

1 PIECE DINNER $9.3
Packs And Combos

DINNER FOR TWO $25.7
Kids &Amp;Amp; Meals -
Drinks

WHITE MILK $2.3

From Tonja's Broiler

DRUMMIE BASKET $9.1

Espresso Bar Menu

REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE $2.3

Salads

COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

Entrées

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP BASKET $9.7
ONION RINGS
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Burger

PATTY MELT
CHEESEBURGER

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE

Beverages

RASPBERRY ICE TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Meals

2 PIECE DINNER
BATTERED COD BASKET

Popular Items

4 PIECE DINNER
3 PIECE DINNER

Uncategorized

HAM & CHEESE
PEPPERJACK BURGER

Non Alcoholic Drinks
CHERRY COKE

ROOT BEER

SPRITE

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS
MASHED POTATOES
ONION RINGS

$9.9

$2.3
$2.3

$2.3
$2.3

$11.4
$11.4

$13.2
$12.0

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$8.5

Drinks

_ BEER

@'%Ei MELLO YELLO $2.3

DRINKS

Ingredients Used

BEEF

MUSHROOMS $9.1
POTATOES

Baskets, Wraps And
Salads

CHOICE OF 1 DIPPING SAUCE
ORIENTAL SALAD OR WRAP
V'S SALAD OR WRAP

Appetizers

DRUMMIES $1.8
V'S BONELESS BITES $8.5
HAM & CHEESE RINGS $8.5

V'S BONELESS BREADED BITES $9.1

Burgers/Sandwiches
SUPREME V'S BURGER $10.8
SUPREME V'S CHICKEN

SANDWICH $10.8
V'S CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.7
SUNRISE BURGER MELT $11.4

SUPREME V'S CHEESEBURGER $12.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
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CHICKEN SALAD

ROAST BEEF ROASTED CHICKEN
FISH ICE CREAM
BURGER

V's Grill And Pub

311 1st St, Darwin, USA, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 16:00-20:00
Tuesday 16:00-20:00
Wednesday 16:00-20:00
Thursday 16:00-20:00
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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