



https://menuweb.menu 311 1st St, Darwin, USA, United States +13206933333 - http://darwin.vsgrill.com/









CHICKEN STRIP BASKET



Sandwiches V'S BURGER	\$9.3	Big Mouth Burgers® SUNRISE BURGER	\$10.5
FISH FRY		Wraps And Burgers MIGHTY BURGER	
Chicken		Sandwiches And Such	
FRIED CHICKEN		CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$10.5
Sauces		Chicken Dinners	
GRAVY		1 PIECE DINNER	\$9.3
- 1			
Fish		Packs And Combos	
SEA BASS		DINNER FOR TWO	\$25.7
Chicken Wings wings	\$8.5	Kids &AmpAmp; Mea Drinks	ıls -
			ሰ ብ ብ
		WHITE MILK	\$2.3
Limonade			\$2.3
PINK LEMONADE	\$2.3	From Tonja's Broiler	
	\$2.3		\$2.3 \$9.1
PINK LEMONADE	\$2.3	From Tonja's Broiler	
PINK LEMONADE Hot Drinks COFFEE	\$2.3	From Tonja's Broiler	
PINK LEMONADE Hot Drinks	\$2.3	From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE	\$9.1
PINK LEMONADE Hot Drinks COFFEE	\$2.3 \$10.8	From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu	\$9.1
Hot Drinks COFFEE Deluxe MAKE IT A BASKET		From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE Salads COLESLAW	\$9.1
Hot Drinks COFFEE Deluxe		From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE Salads	\$9.1
Hot Drinks COFFEE Deluxe MAKE IT A BASKET Snacks And Sides COLESLAW		From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE Salads COLESLAW	\$9.1
Hot Drinks COFFEE Deluxe MAKE IT A BASKET Snacks And Sides		From Tonja's Broiler DRUMMIE BASKET Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE Salads COLESLAW SIDE SALAD	\$9.1

ONION RINGS

ONION RINGS



D		Duinles	
Burger		Drinks	
PATTY MELT		BEER	
CHEESEBURGER	\$9.9	MELLO YELLO	\$2.3
Soft Drinks		DRINKS	
		Ingradianta Haad	
COKE	\$2.3	Ingredients Used	
DIET COKE	\$2.3	BEEF	
Poveregee		MUSHROOMS	\$9.1
Beverages		POTATOES	
RASPBERRY ICE TEA	\$2.3	Doolsoto Wrong And	
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.3	Baskets, Wraps And	
Moole		Salads	
Meals		CHOICE OF 1 DIPPING SAUCE	
2 PIECE DINNER	\$11.4	ORIENTAL SALAD OR WRAP	
BATTERED COD BASKET	\$11.4	V'S SALAD OR WRAP	
Popular Items		Appetizers	
4 PIECE DINNER	\$13.2	DRUMMIES	\$1.8
3 PIECE DINNER	\$12.0	V'S BONELESS BITES	\$8.5
		HAM & CHEESE RINGS	\$8.5
Uncategorized		V'S BONELESS BREADED BITES	\$9.1
HAM & CHEESE			+
PEPPERJACK BURGER		Burgers/Sandwiches	
Non Alachalia Drinka		SUPREME V'S BURGER	\$10.8
Non Alcoholic Drinks		SUPREME V'S CHICKEN	\$10.8
CHERRY COKE	\$2.3	SANDWICH	
ROOT BEER	\$2.3		\$11.7
SPRITE	\$2.3	SUNRISE BURGER MELT	\$11.4
O'd. D'd		SUPREME V'S CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0
Side Dishes		Those Types Of Dishes	
CHEESE CURDS	\$8.5	These Types Of Dishes	5
MASHED POTATOES		Are Being Served	

MEAT



CHICKEN SALAD

ROAST BEEF ROASTED CHICKEN

FISH ICE CREAM

BURGER

V's Grill And Pub

311 1st St, Darwin, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-20:00 Tuesday 16:00-20:00 Wednesday 16:00-20:00 Thursday 16:00-20:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu

